
 Milford High School Athletics 
 2023 Fall Sports Information 

 Sideline Cheer  - Patti Warzecha (patti.warzecha@hvs.org) 

 Start Date:  Already Started  Place:  Varies (Contact coach to get access to google calendar) 

 Time: 

 Level:  All Levels 

 Cross Country (Boys/Girls)  - Brian Salyers (brian.salyers@hvs.org) 

 Start Date:  August 7th  Place:  Milford Stadium 

 Time:  8:00 am - 10:00 am 

 Level:  All Levels 

 Equestrian (Boys/Girls)  - Stephanie Kelts (  stephaniekelts@gmail.com  ) 

 Start Date:  Season has started  Place:  Huron Valley  Equestrian Complex 

 Time:  6:00 pm - 8:00 pm  Days:  Tuesday and Thursday 

 Level:  All Levels 

 Football  - Andrew Micovich (andrew.micovich@hvs.org) 

 Start Date:  August 7th 

 Place:  STS Athletics  Time:  9:00 am to 10:00 am 

 Place:  Milford Turf Field  Time:  4:00 pm - 8:00 pm (All Levels) 

 Golf (Girls)  - Hugh Felt (hugh.felt@hvs.org) 

 Tryouts:  August 7th-9th  Place:  Mystic Creek Golf Club 

 Time:  7:30 am to 11:30 am  Course Fee:  $75 payable to Mystic Creek Golf Club 

 Level:  All Levels 

 Soccer (Boys)  - Tommy Hipple (thomas.hipple@hvs.org) 

 Start Date:  August 7th-9th  Place:  Milford Turf Field 

 Time:  9:00 am to 11:00 am 

 Level:  Varsity and JV 

 Swim and Dive (Girls)  - James Schuler (coachjamesswims@gmail.com  ) 

 Start Date:  August 7th  Place:  Milford Pool 

 Swim:  5:00 pm to 7:30 pm 

 Dive:  5:00 pm to 7:30 pm 
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 Tennis (Boys)  - Rich Kynast (rich.kynast@hvs.org) 

 Tryout Date:  August 7th  Place:  Milford Tennis Courts 

 Time:  9:00 am to 11:00 am 

 Level:  All Levels 

 Volleyball  - Annie Malburg (  milfordvb@gmail.com  ) 
 Tryout Date:  August 7th-9th  Place:  Milford Fieldhouse (Pending) 

 Time:  9:00am to 11:00am 

 Level:  All Levels 


